ROSEVILLE

Commercial

OoTC

Commercial Demolition

Commercial Multi-Family Remodel

Commercial New Construction

Commercial Other
Commercial Photovoltaic
Commercial Sign

Commercial TI Remodel

Demolition

Electric Car Charger
Electrical
Mechanical

Other

Plumbing

Re-Roof

Residential

Residential Other
Residential Patio Cover
Residential Photovoltaic
Residential Pool
Residential Remodel

Residential Single Family

Summary - Building

Permits Finaled

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

14

23
50

12
66
20
36
11
148

17
12
16
22
62
131
329

Page 1 of 1

$16,000.00
$11,000.00
$27,070,582.50
$248,386.27
$40,000.00
$9,600.00
$10,980,497.88
$38,376,066.65

$2,400.00
$4,800.00
$28,800.00
$171,811.00
$67,675.00
$34,190.49
$67,377.60
$377,054.09

$25,062.50
$204,717.50
$216,000.00
$400,000.00
$739,335.00
$16,363,583.50
$17,948,698.50
$56,701,819.24



