

## Summary - Building Permits Finaled 12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

## Commercial

	Commercial Demolition	2	\$16,000.00
	Commercial Multi-Family Remodel	2	\$11,000.00
	Commercial New Construction	4	\$27,070,582.50
	Commercial Other	14	\$248,386.27
	Commercial Photovoltaic	1	\$40,000.00
	Commercial Sign	4	\$9,600.00
	Commercial TI Remodel	23	\$10,980,497.88
		50	\$38,376,066.65
отс			
	Demolition	1	\$2,400.00
	Electric Car Charger	2	\$4,800.00
	Electrical	12	\$28,800.00
	Mechanical	66	\$171,811.00
	Other	20	\$67,675.00
	Plumbing	36	\$34,190.49
	Re-Roof	11	\$67,377.60
		148	\$377,054.09
Residential			
	Residential Other	2	\$25,062.50
	Residential Patio Cover	17	\$204,717.50
	Residential Photovoltaic	12	\$216,000.00
	Residential Pool	16	\$400,000.00
	Residential Remodel	22	\$739,335.00
	Residential Single Family	62	\$16,363,583.50
		131	\$17,948,698.50
		329	\$56,701,819.24